530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
04-01 WARNING AND TAILLIGHT KIT 5 SHANK WITHOUT LEVELER

TO RIGHT HAND
LIGHT BRACKETS
ASSEMBLE OPPOSITE
F LEFT HAND BRACKETS)

SEE DETAIL "A"

RED LIGHT

ASSEMBLY
CONNECTORS ﬁ’S\ASEEl\ld?B‘E‘\? T

CONNECTORS

5 SHANK MACHINE WITHOUT LEVELER

- USE 20" PLASTIC HOSE

HARNESS TO EACH

TIES TO SECURE WIRE j
LIGHT BRACKET. TYP.

ET30C-35
10-05




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
04-01 WARNING AND TAILLIGHT KIT 5 SHANK WITHOUT LEVELER

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
1 86992212 4 NUT, LOCK, 5/16 Stover, gd C, ZP

2 87446676 1 HARNESS, WIRE, Front

3 87446758 1 HARNESS, WIRE, Rear

4 87446791 2 LAMP, Single Red

5 87459889 4 BRACKET, 3/8 x 8.68 x 7, U-Bolt

6 27601214 1 HOLDER, Plug

7 87460060 1 BRACKET, Light Assembly, Lh, 5 Shank, Inc. Reflectors
8 87460061 1 BRACKET, Light Assembly, Rh, 5 Shank, Inc. Reflectors
9 87446792 2 LAMP, Amber

10 86992211 2 NUT, LOCK, 0.25, ZP, Stover, gd C

11 495-81102 6 WASHER, .266" x 1/2" x .060",

12 231-4246 15 NUT, LOCK, 3/8"-16, GB,

13 413-412 8 BOLT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

14 311865A1 4 REFLECTOR, ASAE, Fluorescent, 2 x 9

15 311863A1 4 REFLECTOR, ASAE, Red, 2x 9

16 311864A1 4 REFLECTOR, ASAE, Amber, 2 x 9

17 395080A1 2 PLATE, Backking

18 87459890 4 BRACKET, Light, Bolt On

19 413-648 4 BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 3", G5,

20 30007000 UAR STRAP, CABLE, .350" x 20.9",

21 492-11025 6 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4",

22 87449661 4 SPACER, Bushing, Amber Light

23 87328901 1 BRACKET, Light, Short, Lh, Inc. Reflectors

24 87328899 1 BRACKET, Light, Short, Rh, Inc. Reflectors

25 413-620 4 BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd,




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
04-02 WARNING AND TAILIGHT KIT 5 SHANK WITH LEVELER

FRONT OF MACHINE (3 (OTHER SIDE OF MACHINE)

ET30C-40
2-06

LIGHT BRACKET LAYOUT FOR 5 SHANK MACHINE WITH LEVELER OPTION




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
04-02 WARNING AND TAILIGHT KIT 5 SHANK WITH LEVELER

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
1 87355968 1 TUBE, RIGID, Rear Leveler Bar, 159.50

2 87328901 2 BRACKET, Light, Short, Lh With Reflectors

3 87328899 2 BRACKET, Light, Short, Rh With Reflectors

4 16309091 2 U-BOLT, 3/8x4x4,ZND

5 86992213 4 NUT, LOCK, Stover




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
04-03 WARNING AND TAILLIGHT KIT 7 SHANK WITHOUT LEVELER

TO RIGHT HAND
LIGHT BRACKETS
ASSEMBLE OPPOSITE
F LEFT HAND BRACKETS)

/SEE DETAIL "A"

NGEVBLY  AVBERLIGHT

ASSEMBLY
CONNECTORS CONNECTORS

DETAIL "A"

O

7 SHANK MACHINE WITHOUT LEVELER

USE 20" PLASTIC HOSEJ‘

TIES TO SECURE WIRE

HARNESS TO EACH

-‘/ LIGHT BRACKET. TYP.
(12




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
04-03 WARNING AND TAILLIGHT KIT 7 SHANK WITHOUT LEVELER

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
1 86992212 4 NUT, LOCK, 5/16 Stover, gd C, ZP

2 87446676 1 HARNESS, WIRE, Front

3 87446758 1 HARNESS, WIRE, Rear

4 87446791 2 LAMP, Single, Red

5 87459889 4 BRACKET, 3/8 x 8.68 x 7, U-Bolt

6 27601214 1 HOLDER, Plug

7 87328898 1 BRACKET, Light Assembly, Lh, 7 Shank, Inc. Reflectors
8 87328897 1 BRACKET, Light Assembly, Rh, 7 Shank, Inc. Reflectors
9 87446792 2 LAMP, Amber

10 86992211 2 NUT, LOCK, 0.25, ZP, Stover, gd C

11 495-81102 6 WASHER, .266" x 1/2" x .060",

12 231-4246 15 NUT, LOCK, 3/8"-16, GB,

13 413-412 8 BOLT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

14 311865A1 4 REFLECTOR, ASAE, Fluorescent, 2 x 9

15 311863A1 4 REFLECTOR, ASAE, Red, 2x 9

16 311864A1 4 REFLECTOR, ASAE, Amber, 2 x 9

18 87459890 4 BRACKET, Light, Bolt On

20 30007000 UAR STRAP, CABLE, .350" x 20.9", Hose Tie

21 492-11025 6 WASHER, LOCK, 1/4",

22 87449661 4 SPACER, Bushing, Amber Light

25 413-620 4 BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd,




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
04-04 WARNING AND TAILIGHT KIT 7 SHANK WITH LEVELER

(3 (OTHER SIDE OF MACHINE)

/FRONT OF MACHINE ! |
o' o ’ ® gh;‘ o

ET30C-41
2-06

LIGHT BRACKET LAYOUT FOR 7 SHANK MACHINE WITH LEVELER OPTION




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
04-04 WARNING AND TAILIGHT KIT 7 SHANK WITH LEVELER

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87332645
87328898
87328897
16309091
413-620

86992213

o O BN -

1
1
1
1
2
4

TUBE, SUPPORT, Rear Leveler Bar
BRACKET, Light, Short, Lh With Reflectors
BRACKET, Ligth, Short, Rh With Reflectors
U-BOLT, 3/8x4 x4

BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd,
NUT, LOCK, Stover




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
08-01 MAIN FRAME HYDRAULIC

IMPORTANT: MOUNT CYLINDER
WITH PINCH BOLT
UP AND TO REAR.

ET30C-34
12/06

////_\\
T
N\
N .
/\“ -,
- //'7'|/,Q
& S ((,- :F(ua
. ‘i‘“;;} I
5 S S Y P
EIEAN 3
L gQA"’f
ROD END ~ *

THIS HOLE ONLY FOR
MAXIMUM DEPTH

e . USE ONLY ONE LENGTH STROKE
LI o N . ‘ 8 CONTROL CHANNEL AT A TIME. TO
A 3 5D ADJUST DEPTH, REPLACE EXISTING
N 21 CHANNEL WITH CHANNEL OF
3 IAN INSTALL ROD END OF DIFFERENT LENGTH
T CYLINDER WITH CLEVIS :

n

BOLT ON BOTTOM.

GSO07E041




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®

08-01 MAIN FRAME HYDRAULIC

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

0O N NO 101 OO

87374723
87374728
25330081
25610716
25610717
25610903
25610849
25600664
09900250W
09900240W
25800010
09967021
06200125
22530601
218-594
218-5106
218-5230
424-624
425-106
14810251
14720411
87735776
432-1632
09650207
218-5136
25705041

Ao DR DA NA~N~NNNOONNORN-=- =2 a2RANN= = 2NN

CYLINDER, 3 x 12, 3000 PSlI, 5 Shank
CYLINDER, 3-1/2 x 12, 3000 PSlI, 7 Shank
CYLINDER ASSY., 3 x 8, 3000 PSI

HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 144

HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 150

HOSE ASSY., 1/2 x 245, BSN JFH0033978
HOSE ASSY., 1/2 x 260, ASN JFH0033979
HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 60

KIT, 1-1/4 Rod, Main Lift, Red, 5 Shank

KIT, 1-1/2 Rod, Main Lift, Red, 7 Shank
CYLINDER, 1-1/4 Rod, Disc Or Coulter Kit
KIT, Cylinder Stop, 11-1/2, Transport
CLAMP, HOSE,

CLAMP, HOSE, Double

TEE, 3/4"-16, 37¢, Tube, Side Swivel
ELBOW, 90e, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring,
ELBOW, 90e, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, 37¢ Fem Sw,
BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/2", G2,

NUT, 3/8"-16, G5,

PIN, HEADED, 5/8 x 3-1/8, Clevis

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 1/8 x 2, Hair

PIN, 1, Clevis

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 1/4" x 2",

STAY, Cylinder Stop, 4-1/2, Disc

ELBOW, 45¢, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring, 3/4 JICM x 3/4 SAEM x 45 Swivel
COUPLING, Male, 1ISO-3/4, SAEF Hydraulic




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
08-02 DISC ATTACHMENT HYDRAULICS

DRAPE HOSES
OVER LIFT TUBE

GS07E042

ET30C-37
12-06




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
08-02 DISC ATTACHMENT HYDRAULICS

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

0O NOO O O1L1OoT AP WWDNDN -

25330160
25325161
25610716
147779C1
25600642
1284278C1
25600607
97478C1
218-594
218-593
218-5106
218-5105
298624A1
06200125
413-624
425-106
218-5059
218-5058
25705041
25600664
1277717C1
413-444
86992211
09987521
218-5230
218-980

NN -_2PNNDNMNDDNDNMNDNMNPEPRRPOOOOOO 2P BN

CYLINDER ASSY., 3 x 16, 3000 PSI, BSN JFH0033978

CYLINDER, 2-1/2 x 16, 3000 PSI, ASN JFH0033979

HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 144, BSN JFH0033978

HOSE, 1/4 x 145, ASN JFH0033979

HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 42, BSN JFH0033978

HOSE, 1/4 x 41, ASN JFH0033979

HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 76, BSN JFH0033978

HOSE ASSY., 1/4 x 75, ASN JFH0033979

TEE, 3/4"-16, 37¢, , BSN JFH0033978

TEE, 9/16"-18, 37¢, 9/16 JICM, ASN JFH0033979

ELBOW, 90e, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring, , BSN JFH0033978
ELBOW, 90e, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, O-Ring, 9/16 SAEM x 9/16 JICM, 90, ASN JFH0033979
VALVE,

CLAMP, HOSE,

BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/2", G5,

NUT, 3/8"-16, G5,

CONNECTOR, HYD., 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring, , BSN JFH0033978
CONNECTOR, HYD., 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 3/4"-18, O-Ring, , ASN JFH0033979
COUPLING, Male ISO, 3/4 SAEF, Hydraulic

HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 60, BSN JFH0033978

HOSE, 1/4 x 60, ASN JFH0033979

BOLT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 2 3/4", G5,

NUT, LOCK, 1/4, NC, Stover

PLATE, Top

ELBOW, 90e, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, 37¢ Fem Sw, , BSN JFH0033978
ELBOW, 90e, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢ Fem Sw, , ASN JFH0033979




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
08-03 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 3000 PSI




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®

08-03 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 3000 PSI

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

W WPMNPNDN -

25330160
25330081
87374723
87374728
25325161
25833007
25833527
25832510
25890100
220553A1

[ L L (L UL (UL L (I UL (I §

CYLINDER ASSY., 3 x 16, Disc Wings, SAE Ports, 20-1/4 Closed, BSN JFH0033978
CYLINDER ASSY., 3 x 8, Disc Lift, SAE Ports, 20-1/4 Closed

CYLINDER, 3 x 12, SAE Ports, 22-1/4 Closed

CYLINDER, 3-1/2 x 12, SAE Ports, 22-1/4 Closed

CYLINDER, 2-1/2 X 16, 3000 PSI, ASN JFH0033979

KIT, SEALS, 1-1/4, Dia, Rod 3, Used on Disc Wings, & 5 Shank Main Lift

SEAL, HYD-CYLINDER, 1-1/2, Dia, Rod 3-1/2, Disk Lift

KIT, GASKET, 1-1/4 Dia, Rod 2-1/2

KIT, 1 Clevis Bag, Used For Disc Attachment

PIN, Clevis Bag, Used For Main Lift




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
08-04 DISC LEVELER HYDRAULICS

/TO TRACTOR

5 & 7 SHANK U > @é; %ﬁ‘/y

R

\ %A 7 SHANK UNITS

g &%

A
N N, Y

0

7

@
=2
) ,\\" &

TO DISK FRAME

A<D \
y @'x
CYLINDERS
w B A6
7 SHANK UNIT

SECURE HYDRAULIC HOSES
TO PIVOT ARM WITH
SUPPLIED HOSE TIES, IN
THESE AREAS.

GSO7CO002




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
08-04 DISC LEVELER HYDRAULICS

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

25610701
25600692
25600814
97646C1
218-594
218-593
218-5106
25330083
25330101
06200125
9 30007000
10 289862C1
12 413-624
12 413-636
12 413-648
12 413-664
13 425-106
14 218-654
14 218-653
15 218-5059
15 218-5058
16 25600739
16 97479C1
17 25890100
18 25705041
19 25610716
19 147779C1
20 25600607
20 97478C1
21 298624A1
22 218-594
23 218-5106
23 218-5128

O NOoO OrvhAA P LD -~

2 HOSE ASSY., 3/8x 310

4 HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 108
UAR HOSE ASSY., 3/8 X 148, BSN JFH0033978
UARHOSE, 1/4 x 150, 7 Shank, ASN JFH0033979

2 TEE, 3/4"-16, 37¢, , BSN JFH0033978

2 TEE, 9/16"-18, 37¢, , ASN JFH0033979

4 ELBOW, 90¢, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring,

2 CYLINDER ASSY., 3 x 8, Main Lift, 3000 PSI

2 CYLINDER, 3 x 10, Wing Lift, 3000 PSI
UAR CLAMP, HOSE,

UAR STRAP, CABLE, .350" x 20.9", 20 Hose Tie, Not Shown
UAR STRAP, CABLE, 3/16" x 7", Hose Tie, Not Shown

UAR BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/2", G5, 1 Clamp

UAR BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4", G5, 2 Clamps

UAR BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 3", G5, 3 Clamps

UAR BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 4", G5, 4 Clamps

UAR NUT, 3/8"-16, G5,

2 CONNECTION, 4 WAY, 3/4"-16, 37¢, 7 Shank Disk Frame Only, BSN JFH0033978
CONNECTION, 4 WAY, 9/16"-18, 37¢, 7 Shank Disk Frame Only, ASN JFH0033979
CONNECTOR, HYD., 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring, , BSN JFH0033978
CONNECTOR, HYD., 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 3/4"-18, O-Ring, , ASN JFH0033979
HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 86-1/2, BSN JFH0033978
HOSE ASSY., 1/4 x 85, ASN JFH0033979
KIT, 1 Dia., Bag, 2 Pins
COUPLING, ISO, Male
HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 144, BSN JFH0033978
HOSE, 1/4 x 145, ASN JFH0033979
HOSE ASSY., 3/8 x 76, BSN JFH0033978
HOSE ASSY., 1/4 x 75, ASN JFH0033979
VALVE, Double Piloted, Check
TEE, 3/4"-16, 37¢,

ELBOW, 90e, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring, , BSN JFH0033978
ELBOW, 90e, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring, , ASN JFH0033979

A BEDN 2PN 22N




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
08-05 DISC LEVELER HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
08-05 DISC LEVELER HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne

1 25330083 1 CYLINDER ASSY., 3 x 8, 20-1/4 Closed, 3000 PSI, Main Lift
1 25330101 1 CYLINDER, 3 x 10, 20-1/4 Closed, 3000 PSI, Wing Lift

2 25833007 1 KIT, SEALS, Seal, 1-1/4 Dia, 3 Rod, Main Lift And Wing Lift
3 25890100 1 KIT, 1 Dia., Bag, Main Lift And Wing Lift

4 09102959 1 TUBE, Stroke Control, Main Lift Only




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-01 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY

5(CIH) 78
57
A
< =4
[F)
'r
26
48
12
‘\ 04
42

31
A
.56 7
/"
"“" =~
]
)
..‘;,,*'_;;!?ff4
& -ﬁi‘ 11
<SR
t
'
46" ¢
59
103
/

84
73 (DMI)

N\—73(MI) 80~

TA579 68 59

TO DISASSEMBLE
SPRING PACK
{FACTORY WELDED)

DO NOT ATTEMPT

(3]
—




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-01 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

1 87336442
1 87386348
2 87333326
2 87332613
3A 09984510
3A 09984530
3A 87330822
3A 87330821
3B 09984512
3B 09984531
3B 87330834
3B 87330823
4 09983951
6A 87443458
6B 09900085

7 87326784
8 20092310
9 32230000

10 09984470
11 09967141
12 30026030
14 214-1452
15 NSS

15 NSS

15 NSS

15 NSS

15 10016226
16 87330641
16 10114269
16 10113223
17 NSS

17 NSS

17 NSS

18 NSS

22 87461258
22 87461257
23 09576610
24 05302150
26 87515015
26 87515016
27 09983240
29 87393082
29 87389757
31 413-1448
32 16901025

U

_\_\l\)_\_\_\l\)_\_\l\)N[\JI\_)I\)N[\JI\_)I\)I\)MM-\-\}-\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\

—
N o

FRAME, DRAWBAR, Pull, 5 Shank, Red

FRAME ASSY, Pull, 7 Shank, Red

FRAME ASSY, Main Frame, 5 Shank, Red

FRAME ASSY, Main Frame, 7 Shank, Red

BAR ASSY., Spindle Arm With Hub, Lh, 530C

BAR ASSY., Spindle Arm With Hub, Rh, 530C

HUB ASSY., Spindle Arm With Hub, Lh, 730C

HUB ASSY., Spindle Arm With Hub, Rh, 730C

BAR ASSY., Spindle Arm Without Hub, Lh, 530C

BAR ASSY., Spindle Arm Without Hub, Rh, 530C

ARM ASSY., Spindle Arm Without Hub, Lh, 730C

ARM ASSY., Spindle Arm Without Hub, Rh 730C

BAR ASSY., Cylinder Link

CASTING, Relief Assembly, 7 Shank, Does Not Disassemble
SPRING BOX, Relief Assembly, 5 Shank, Does Not Disassemble
LINK, CONNECTING, Lift Link

CLEVIS, Combo

JACK, 30004, Swivel

BAR ASSY., Torque Tube

R WEDGE, Torque Tube

TUBE, Manual Canister

CLAMP, HOSE, #52, 2.81/3.75 Type F Worm,

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 16.5 x 16.1, 14 Ply, Tubeless Assembly, 5 Shank, Silver, 10014270
NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 16.5 x 16.1, 14 Ply, Tube Assembly, 5 Shank, Silver, 10014269
NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 16.5 x 16.1, FI (LR "E")Tubeless Assembly, 7 Shank, Silver, 8733063
NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 16.5 x 16.1, FI (LR "E") Tube Assembly, 7 Shank, Silver, 87330638
WHEEL, LAND, 425/65R x 22.5 Tire & Wheel Assembly, Option, Silver

WHEEL, 14 x 16.1 Silver, 7 Shank

WHEEL, LAND, 14 x 16.1, 8 Hole, Silver, 5 Shank

WHEEL, LAND, 13.00 x 22.5, 8 Bolt, Silver, Option

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 16.5L x 16.1, 14 Ply Tire, 11016174, 5 Shank

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 16.5L x 16.1, FI (LR "E") Ply Tire, 87326812, 7 Shank

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 425/65R x 22.5 Tire, 11016221, Option

NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 16.5 x 16.1 Tube, 11516161

MOUNTING PARTS, Lead Shank, Rh

MOUNTING PARTS, Lead Shank, Lh

LINKAGE, Flat

STAND, Hose

BLADE, SCRAPER, Mud Scraper, Lh

BLADE, SCRAPER, Mud Scraper, Rh

BRACKET, Mounting Flat

CHAIN, 20,200 Ib, ASE Safety

CHAIN, 30,400 Ib, ASE, Safety

BOLT, Hex, 7/8"-9 x 3", G5,

SCREW, 5/8 x 7-1/2, NC, Hex




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-01 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
33 413-740 1 BOLT, Hex, 7/16"-14 x 2 1/2", G5,

34 413-616 2 BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,

35 413-1032 2 BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2", G5,

36 413-1080 4 BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 5", G5,

37 80299 4 WASHER, 5/8", 5/8 Standard

38 17620020 UAR BUSHING, 1-1/4, Machine

40 17627010 4 BUSHING, 1-5/8 x 14 ga

41 09967531 1 BRACKET, Klik Pin

42 425-1014 14 NUT, 7/8"-9, G5,

43 425-1414 6 NUT, Jam, 7/8"-9, G5,

44 86992214 1 NUT, LOCK, 7/16, NC, Stover
45 425-106 4 NUT, 3/8"-16, G5,

46  425-1010 6 NUT, 5/8"-11, G5,

47 86992216 2 NUT, LOCK, 5/8, NC, Stover
48 425-1012 12 NUT, 3/4"-10, G5,

50 44006200
51 14816201
52 14892066
53 14820520
54 09983475
55 D33805

56 14810251
57 14720411
58 432-1624
59 219-86

61 18534228
62 18534262
63 18534140
66 18534240
67 18534241
68 87380868
68 87380870
68 87380867
68 87380866
68 87594306
68 87594307
68 87594300
68 87594305
69 18534258
70 87354390
70 87354401
72 18534164
75 87594280
76 87444766
77 413-1232

BUSHING, 5/8, Special, H.T.

PIN, SMALL, 1 Dia x 2-3/32, EL

PIN, 1-1/4 Dia x 8-1/2

PIN, HITCH, 1-5/8

BAR ASSY., Pin

PIN, Klik

PIN, HEADED, 5/8 Dia x 3-1/8, Clevis

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 1/8 x 2, Hair

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 1/4" x 1 1/2",

NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/8" x .62" Ig, Drive, Straight

DECAL, Caution

DECAL, Level Frame

DECAL, WARNING, Warning

DECAL, Red/Green

DECAL, Information

DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red, 7 Shank, BSN JFH0033978
DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red, 7 Shank, BSN JFH0033978
DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red, 5 Shank, BSN JFH0033978
DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red, 5 Shank, BSN JFH0033978
DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red 7 Shank, Shown, ASN JFH0033979
DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red 7 Shank, ASN JFH0033979
DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red 5 Shank, ASN JFH0033979
DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red 5 Shank, ASN JFH0033979
DECAL, Depth Indicator

DECAL, Bolt Torque & Tire Inflation

DECAL, Bolt Torque & Tire Inflation

DECAL, Tire Inflation, 425/65R Tire, Option

DECAL, Case Logo

PLATE, Serial

BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 2", G5,

[ QUL L U (O JENEL L U (L UL (UL L (UL (L (UL (L (L (I U U Gt U (o T L T L U Uy |\, I L U NG I N




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®

09-01 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
78 413-12136 8 BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 8 1/2", G5,

79 311864A1 2 REFLECTOR, Yellow

80 18581004 1 PRODUCT GRAPHIC, SMV, Inc. 81 - 86

81 311860A1 1 EMBLEM, SMV

82 09983415 1 BRACKET, SMV

83 86992211 2 NUT, LOCK, 1/4, NC, Hex

84 413-412 2 BOLT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

85 86992213 2 NUT, LOCK, 3/8, NC, Hex

86 413-616 2 BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,

88 04681210 1 BRACKET,

89 04681211 1 BUSHING,

90 86992219 1 NUT, LOCK, 1, NC, Stover

91 413-1648 1 BOLT, Hex, 1"-8 x 3", G5,

92 87330629 2 STUB AXLE/STRG.SPINDLE, 80-8, 7 Shank
92 28560803 2 HUBASSY., 60-8B, 5 Shank

93 413-880 2 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 5", G5,

94 86992215 2 NUT, LOCK, 1/2, NC, Stover

95 413-648 UAR BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 3", G5,

95 413-664 UAR BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 4", G5,

96 18534227 2 DECAL, DANGER, Danger

97 18534343 1 DECAL, Yeild-Till

98 18534333 1 DECAL, DANGER, Danger

99 06200125 UAR CLAMP, HOSE,

100 18534347 1 DECAL, WARNING, Warning, Towing

101 18534277 2 DECAL, Warning

102 18532035 2 DECAL, Tiger

103 NA 2 NOT SERVICED, Case IH, Rear, 87694280, ASN JFH0033979




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-02 HUB AND SPINDLE ASSEMBLIES

IMPORTANT:

TORQUE 5/8° WHEEL NUTS
\ ITEMS #5 AND 68 TO 90-100 ft-lbs

NOTE: CHECK HUB NUMBER
BEFORE ORDERING PARTS. s




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-02 HUB AND SPINDLE ASSEMBLIES

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

0O NO OrTOo1r A LWODN -~

28660800
28560803
87330629
28460800
663557R91
663558R1
87343929
366021R2
554480R1
625743C1
3216619RI1
21932750
432-1232
425-1316
17916100
87330631
28860803
28760800
87330630

[ N U N N (I . U N G G @ © T © © I © o JEE U N R e e

HUB ASSY., 60-8, 8-Bolt, Inc. 2 - 9, 5 Shank Transport

HUB ASSY., With Spindle, 5 Shank

STUB AXLE/STRG.SPINDLE, 80-8, 7 Shank

DUST CAP, 5 & 7 Shank, Transport

BEARING, CONE, 1.62, Bore, Timken LM501349, 5 & 7 Shank Transport
BEARING, CUP, 2.89, OD, Timken LM501310, 5 & 7 Shank Transport
BOLT, 5/8-18 x 2.5, 80-8, 7 Shank

BOLT, 5/8 x 2-1/4, NF, Wheel, 5 Shank Transport

NUT, 5/8, NF, Wheel, 5 & 7 Shank Transport

BEARING, CUP, 3.54, OD, Timken JLM506810, 5 & 7 Shank Transport
BEARING, ROLLER, 2.165, Bore, Timken JLM506848, 5 Shank Transport
SEAL, OIL, 2.75, ID x 3.75, OD, CR531108, 5 & 7 Shank Transport

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 3/16" x 2", 5 & 7 Shank Transport

NUT, SLOTTED, 1"-14, G5, 5 & 7 Shank Transport

WASHER, SPECIAL, 1, Dia, Special, Heavy, 5 & 7 Shank Transport
STUB AXLE/STRG.SPINDLE, 7 Shank Transport

SPINDLE, 5 Shank

HUB ASSY., 60-8, With Cups, 5 Shank Transport

HUB ASSY., 80-8, With Cups, Inc. 4 -5, 7, & 19, 7 Shank




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-03 JACK ASSEMBLY




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®

09-03 JACK ASSEMBLY

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne

1 32230000 1 JACK, 3000 Ib

2 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, Handle

3 32230100 1 PACKAGE, Handle Kit, Inc. 2, 4, & 9

4 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 1/4 x 1, NC, Standard, Hex Bolt
7 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, Thrust Bearing

8 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, Thrust Washer

9 NSS 1 NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY, 1/4, Lock Nut




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®

09-04 DISK FRAME




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®

09-04 DISK FRAME

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

CO~NOOO O D WN-—- 2

87332668
87329126
87528579
87528571
16901623
16901626
17616021
425-1016
86992219
18534223
18534227
311864A1
87339032
87563100
87339088
87583087
87339105
87342432
87342430
87342431
496-81009
495-11106
432-1632
87394432
413-844
86992215
09661455
09661456
413-1024
231-42410

NN PBEDPNDNDDNDNDDNDNDPNDDPNDDPNDDDNDNNNNPEPRPOODNN 2 >

-
BN

NN PBEDNDNDDDDDNDDND

FRAME ASSY, With Decals, 5 Shank, BSN JFH0033978
FRAME ASSY, With Decals, 7 Shank, BSN JFH0033978
FRAME ASSY, With Decals, 5 Shank, ASN JFH0033979
FRAME, With Decals, 7 Shank, ASN JFH0033979
BOLT, 1 x5.25, NC, A325, Hex, ZND

BOLT, 1 x6.25, NC, A325, Hex, ZND
BUSHING, 14 ga, ZND

NUT, 1"-8, G5, Hex

NUT, LOCK, Stover, gd C, ZP, 1 NC

DECAL, Torque

DECAL, DANGER, Danger, Crushing

REFLECTOR, Yellow, 2 x 9

FRAME ASSY, Disk Wing, W, 7 Shank, BSN JFH0033978
FRAME, Disk Wing, 7 Shank, ASN JFH0033979

LINK BLOCK, Disk Fold, 7 Shank, BSN JFH0033978
LINK, Disk Fold, 7 Shank, ASN JFH0033979

LINK BLOCK, Disk Fold, 7 Shank

PIN, CLEVIS, Disk Frame, 1-3/4 x 6-1/4, 7 Shank

PIN, CLEVIS, Disc Wing Cylinder, 1 x 3-1/4, 7 Shank
PIN, CLEVIS, 1 x 8-1/2, 7 Shank

WASHER, 1 5/16" x 1 63/64" x .180", HDN, 7 Shank
WASHER, 1", SAE, 7 Shank

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 1/4" x 2", 7 Shank

PIN, Wing Hinge, 1-1/4 x 8-1/4, 7 Shank

BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 3/4", G5, 7 Shank

NUT, LOCK, 0.5, ZP, Stover, gd C, 7 Shank

SHIM, 076, 1.059 Thick, 7 Shank

SHIM, 1201, .113 Thick, 7 Shank

BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 1 1/2", G5, Full Thd, 7 Shank
NUT, LOCK, 5/8"-11, GB, 7 Shank




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-05 CUSHION DISC MOUNT ASSEMBLY

7 TORQUE U-BOLTS
TO 350 FI-LBS.

24 PLACE FLATTEST SIDE OF
/ WASHER AGAINST BLADE.




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-05 CUSHION DISC MOUNT ASSEMBLY

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

87329119
87541406
87541407
87457567
87457566
87394229
87329424
87429835
87328544
86992218
09987810
87328289
87427182
87427186
87518250
86992217
10 432-1024
11 87415558
11A 87415557
11B 87415559
12 663557R91
13 663558R1
14 28705006
15 219-87
16 413-58
17 87541117
18  651817R1
19 651818R91
20 87716935
21 4251314
22 28490001
23 426-832
24 496-41053
25 86992215
26 426-1248
26 320-21448
27 413-1248
28 87577024
28 87328335
29 25-1612
30 413-1272
31 410082A1

0O N NO O O A~ PR OWWNDN-—-—

©

UAR MOUNTING PARTS, Center, Cushion Mount, Assembly
UAR SHANK, Rh, Cushion Mount Assembly

UAR SHANK, Lh, Cushion Mount Assembly

UAR BLADE, TILLAGE, 22, Blade

UAR BLADE, TILLAGE, 24, Blade

PLATE, Flat

PLATE, Flat, Center Mount Only

HANGER, Bearing, Painted, R & L
HANGER, Painted, Center

NUT, LOCK, Stover, gd C, ZP, 7/8 NC
SHANK, Hub & Spindle Assembly

STUB AXLE/STRG.SPINDLE, Center Hub & Spindle Assembly
U-BOLT, 3/4 x4 x 7-1/2

U-BOLT, 3/4 x6.18

U-BOLT, .875x3.06 x 3

NUT, LOCK, 3/4, NC, Stover, gd C

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 5/32" x 1 1/2", 5/32" x 1 1/ 2, ZP
SEAL, Retainer

SEAL,

SEAL, Counterface

BEARING, CONE, 1.625, Timken LM501349
BEARING, CUP, 2.892, Timken LM501310
HUB, With Cups

NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Self-Tap,
BOLT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 1/2", G5, Full Thd,
DUST CAP, Dust Cap

BEARING, CUP, 2.33, Timken LM67010
BEARING, CONE, 1.25, Timken LM67048
WASHER,

NUT, SLOTTED, 7/8"-14, G5,

HUB CAP, Dust

BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2", G8,

WASHER, 17/32" x 1 1/4" x 3/16", Special
NUT, LOCK, 1/2, NC, Stover

BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 3", G8, R&L

BOLT, CARRIAGE, 7/8"-9 x 3", G8, Center
BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 3", G5, For Use Without Stop

UAR HUB, Complete, R & L

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
7
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
S
5
1
1
1
2
A
1
1
1
1

HUB ASSY., Complete, Center
NUT, 3/4"-10, G5, Hvy,

BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 4 1/2", G5,
STRAP,




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-06 RIGID DISC MOUNT ASSEMBLY

1 - LH & RH (87521040) 1 - CENTER (87521050)

TORQUE U-BOLTS
8 10 350 FI-LBS.

PLACE FLATTEST SIDE OF
WASHER AGAINST BLADE.

23 GS07C004




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-06 RIGID DISC MOUNT ASSEMBLY

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

87521050
87521040
87457567
87457566
87532148
87534000
426-832
496-41053
86992215
28390141
NA
87427182
86992217
10 432-1024
11 87415558
11A 87415557
11B 87415559
12 663557R91
13 663558R1
14 28705012
15 219-87

16 413-58

17 09970770
18  651817R1
19 651818R91
20 87716935
21 425-1314
22 28490001
23 87577024
23 87328665

O N NO OrTPhE WWLWwPdDDNN -~

o

UAR PLATE, MOUNTING, Rigid Mount Assembly, Center
UAR PLATE, MOUNTING, Rigid Mount Assembly, Rh And Lh
UAR BLADE, TILLAGE, 22

UAR BLADE, TILLAGE, 24

S i G N i i i N O U O i O i i (i G

1

MOUNTING PARTS, Disk Outer, Lh And Rh
MOUNTING PARTS, Disk, Center
BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2", G8,

WASHER, 17/32" x 1 1/4" x 3/16",

NUT, LOCK, 1/2 Stover, Gd C, ZND
BAR ASSY., Spindle

NOT SERVICED, Spindle, 28390161
U-BOLT, 3/4 x4 x 7-1/2

NUT, LOCK, 3/4, NC, Stover, Gd C

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 5/32" x 1 1/2",
SEAL, Retainer

SEAL,

SEAL, Counterface

BEARING, CONE, 1.625, LM501349
BEARING, CUP, 2.892, LM501310

HUB ASSY., With Cups

NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Self-Tap,
BOLT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 1/2", G5, Full Thd,
RETAINER, Dust Cap

BEARING, CUP, 2.33, LM67010
BEARING, CONE, 1.25, LM67048
WASHER,

NUT, SLOTTED, 7/8"-14, G5,

HUB CAP,

UAR HUB, Complete, Lh And Rh
UAR PROFILE, Complete, Center




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®

09-07 MAIN FRAME AUTO-RESET ASSEMBLY

3/4 INCH BOLTS (#7) FIRST

@

B TO DISASSEMBLE REMOVE




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-07 MAIN FRAME AUTO-RESET ASSEMBLY

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b Wi

09984675
09984650
20090090
24162501
09984645
09983476
16901225
17413011
219-87
219-86
219-40
17616020
425-1012
413-1248
17627010
14892671
00148150
413-636
231-4246
87339
86992215
413-1080
16902016
25-1420
425-1010
44006520
44006530
44016250

[\ N JEE N N, [ NI NS UL \ L U (L (I U G S LS T (G TS U |G JTE W Uy NG N S |\ [ Ut U \ NG, T QU G

SPRING BOX, Auto-Reset Canister
LINK/SHACKLE, Auto-Reset

SPRING BOX, Casting

SPRING, COIL, Compression

BEAM ASSY., Inc. 39 & 41

SHANK, Hard Surfaced, Inc. 40

SCREW, 3/4 x 6-1/2, NC, Hex, gd 5

WASHER, SPECIAL, 3/4, Standard

NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Self-Tap,
NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/8" x .62" Ig, Drive, Self-Tapping
NIPPLE, LUBE, 65¢, 1/8" NPT x 7/8" Ig, 1/8 x 65, Self Tapping
WASHER, 1 Dia, Machine, 14 ga

NUT, 3/4"-10, G5,

BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 3", G5, 3/4 x 3, NC, Hex, gd 5
BUSHING, 1-5/8, Dia, 14 ga

PIN, SPECIAL, 1-5/8, Dia, H.T.

PIN, SPECIAL, 1, Dia

BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4", G5,

NUT, LOCK, 3/8"-16, GB,

BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5, 1/2 x 3, NC, Hex, gd 5
NUT, LOCK, 1/2, NC, Stover

BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 5", G5,

BOLT, 1-1/4 x 4, NC, Hex, gd 5

NUT, Jam, 1 1/4"-7, G5,

NUT, 5/8"-11, G5,

BUSHING, LARGE, 1-5/16

BUSHING, LARGE, 1-1/2

SPACER, 1-5/8




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-08 AUTO RESET SHANK ASSEMBLY 2007 MODELS AND AFTER

7

Yy

_ TO DISASSEMBLE
REMOVE 3/4 INCH
BOLTS (#7) FIRST




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-08 AUTO RESET SHANK ASSEMBLY 2007 MODELS AND AFTER

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b Wi

09984675
09984650
20090090
24162501
09984645
09983476
16901225
17413011
219-87
219-86
219-40
17616020
425-1012
413-1248
17627010
14892671
00148150
413-636
231-4246
87339
86992215
413-1080
16902016
25-1420
425-1010
44006520
44006530
44016250
86992216
413-844
09581761
425-108
413-836
245466A1
87412311
09983485
09907002
87460073
87460158
87460159
86512371
495-21056
09907003
16208065
87460071

[ U QL (L (N L. L UL UL (UL L (L (L (L (I (L U U O JRE N | NG JEE L (UL UL UL (L (L U U U U O T L T G NG JEITE N Ny NG [ G N [ W N\ I QU W

SPRING BOX, Auto-Reset Canister
LINK/SHACKLE, Auto-Reset

SPRING BOX, Casting

SPRING, COIL, Compression

BEAM ASSY., Inc. 39 & 41

SHANK, Hard Surfaced, Inc. 40

SCREW, 3/4 x 6-1/2, NC, Hex, Gd 5
WASHER, SPECIAL, 3/4, Standard
NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Self-Tap,
NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/8" x .62" Ig, Drive,
NIPPLE, LUBE, 65¢, 1/8" NPT x 7/8" Ig,
WASHER, 1 Dia. Machine, 14 Ga

NUT, 3/4"-10, G5,

BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 3", G5,
BUSHING, 1-5/8, Dia. 14 Ga

PIN, SPECIAL, 1-5/8 Dia. H.T.

PIN, SPECIAL, 1 Dia

BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4", G5,

NUT, LOCK, 3/8"-16, GB,

BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

NUT, LOCK, 1/2, NC, Stover

BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 5", G5,

BOLT, 1-1/4 x 4, NC, Hex, Gd 5

NUT, Jam, 1 1/4"-7, G5,

NUT, 5/8"-11, G5,

BUSHING, LARGE, 1-5/16

BUSHING, LARGE, 1-1/2

SPACER, 1-5/8

NUT, LOCK, 5/8, NC, Stover

BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 3/4", G5,

BAR ASSY., MRD Shin

NUT, 1/2"-13, G5

BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/4", G5,

SPLIT PIN/SAFETY PIN, 3/8, Flex

TIP, Replacable, Inc. 34

SHANK, MRD Assembly, Inc. 36 & 21
FRAME, Rh, Wing, Inc. 32 & 44

SHANK, POINT RIPPER, Replacable Basse, Inc. 20
SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 7, Replacable Tip Assembly
SHANK, POINT RIPPER, Replacable Tip Tiger
NUT, Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

WASHER, 1/2", Standard

FRAME, Lh, Wing, Inc. 32 & 44

BOLT, PLOW, 1/2 x 1-1/2, NC

SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 2 Straight Assembly




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-08 AUTO RESET SHANK ASSEMBLY 2007 MODELS AND AFTER

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
46 413-844 1 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 3/4", G5,
47 87460074 1 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 7 Tiger, Assembly

47 87460072 1 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 10 Tiger, Assembly




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®

09-09 MAIN FRAME SHEAR BOLT ASSEMBLY

(6)- SHEAR BOLT

COVERING ATTACHMENTS\




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-09 MAIN FRAME SHEAR BOLT ASSEMBLY

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b Wi

09967360
09983476
44006530
16902016
25-1420
413-1080
44006520
86992216
14892671
17620030
413-636
86992213
00148150
17616020
87339
86992215
87339
495-21056
413-636

[ N U (. T I \ NG [N U U W O T e e I . U (. G

BEAM ASSY., Shear Bolt, ASN JFH0005894
SHANK, Hard Surfaced, Inc. 3

BUSHING, LARGE, 1-1/2

BOLT, 1-1/4 x 4, NC, Hex, gd 5

NUT, Jam, 1 1/4"-7, G5,

BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 5", G5,

BUSHING, LARGE, 1-5/16

NUT, LOCK, 5/8, NC, ASN JFH0005894

PIN, SPECIAL, 1-5/8, BSN JFH003286

BUSHING, 1-1/4, Machine, 10 ga, ASN JFH0005894
BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4", G5, , BSN JFH003286
NUT, LOCK, 3/8, NC

PIN, SPECIAL, 1

WASHER, 1, Machine

BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

NUT, LOCK, 1/2, NC, BSN JFH003286

BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

WASHER, 1/2", Standard

BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4", G5,




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-10 SHEAR BOLT ASSEMBLY 2007 AND AFTER MODELS

SHEAR
B0L]




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-10 SHEAR BOLT ASSEMBLY 2007 AND AFTER MODELS

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
1 09967360 BEAM ASSY., Shear Bolt

109984720 BEAM ASSY., Shear Bolt

2 09983476 SHANK, Hard Surfaced, Inc. 20

4 87460074 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 7, Tiger Assembly

4 87460072 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 10, Tiger Assembly

6 09907002 FRAME, Rh, Wing, Inc. 22 & 24

7 09907003 FRAME, Lh, Wing, Inc. 22 & 24

9 87460071 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 2, Straight Assembly

10 14892671
10 16902045
11 14891665
11 16902055

PIN, SPECIAL, 1-5/8

SCREW, 1-1/4 x 7, NC, Hex
PIN, HITCH, 1.00

SCREW, 1-1/4 x 7-3/4, NC, Hex

12 413-1080 BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 5", G5,
13 16902016 BOLT, 1-1/4 x 4, NC, Hex, gd 5
14 25-1420 NUT, Jam, 1 1/4"-7, G5,

15 86992216 NUT, LOCK, 5/8, NC, Stover
16 425-1020 NUT, 1 1/4"-7, G5,

17 17616020
17 495-81237
18 17620030
19 44006520
20 44006530

WASHER, 1, Machine

WASHER, 1 17/64" x 1 7/8" x 048",
BUSHING, 1-1/4, Machine, 10 ga
BUSHING, LARGE, 1-5/16
BUSHING, LARGE, 1-1/2

21 413-844 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 3/4", G5,
22 16208065 BOLT, PLOW, 1/2 x 1-1/2, NC
23 87339 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

24 425-108 NUT, 1/2"-13, G5,

25 425-168 NUT, 1/2"-13, G5, Hvy, Hex

26 495-21056
27 87460159
28 245466A1
29 87412311
30 87460073
31 86512371
32 87460158
33 413-836

34 09983485
35 09581761

WASHER, 1/2", Standard

SHANK, POINT RIPPER, Replaceable Tip Tiger

SPLIT PIN/SAFETY PIN, 3/8, Flex

TIP, Replaceable, Inc. 28

SHANK, POINT RIPPER, Replacable Base, Inc. 23 & 25 - 26
NUT, Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 7, Replacable Tip Point Assembly
BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/4", G5,

SHANK, MRD Assembly, Inc. 35 - 37

BAR ASSY., MRD Shin

36 413-844 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 3/4", G5,
37 86992215 NUT, LOCK, 1/2, NC, Stover
38 413-636 BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4", G5,
39 86992213 NUT, LOCK, 3/8, NC, Stover
40 87339 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

JEEL UL UL UL L (UL UL N UL (L UL U . QL. (UL (UL UL L UL L UL U . U U LS T LS T LS T G T NG [ Ui N Uy |\, JPIL U (UL L UL (L UL (UL L (L UL (I §

41 86992215 NUT, LOCK, 1/2, NC, Stover




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-11 MAIN FRAME SHANK POINTS




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-11 MAIN FRAME SHANK POINTS

10 87412311
11 245466A1
12 09907002
13 09907003
14 16208065
15 86512371

TIP, Replacable, Inc. 11

SPLIT PIN/SAFETY PIN, 3/8, Flex
FRAME, Rh, Wing, Inc. 14 & 15
FRAME, Lh, Wing, Inc. 14 & 15
BOLT, PLOW, 1/2 x 1-1/2, NC
NUT, Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
1 87460071 1 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 2 x 1.5, Straight, Does Not Include Hardware
2 87460074 1 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 7 x 1.5, Tiger, Does Not Include Hardware
2 87460072 1 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 10 x 1.5, Tiger, Does Not Include Hardware
3 413-844 1 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 3/4", G5,
4 425-108 1 NUT, 1/2"-13, G5,
5 87460159 1 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 10 x 1.5, Tiger, Replacable Tip, Does Not Include Hardware
6 87460073 1 SHANK, POINT RIPPER, Replacable Base, Does Not Include Hardware
7 87339 1 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,
8  495-21056 1 WASHER, 1/2", Standard
9 425-168 1 NUT, 1/2"-13, G5, Hvy,
1
1
1
1
4
4




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-12 4 COVERING ATTACHMENT

TIGER SHANK

NOTCH TO REAR FOR
LOWEST POSITION

LAY COVERBOARD BACK
AS MUCH AS POSSIBLE

TIP OF POINT TO
BE BELOW SURFACE
OF TIGER POINT

ET19
3/93

L.H. SIDE VIEW
(LOWEST POSITION)

NOTCH TO FRONT FOR
HIGHEST POSITION.

L.H. SIDE VIEW
(HIGHEST POSITION)




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-12 4 COVERING ATTACHMENT

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

109990040 UAR MOLDBOARD, Covering Kit Complete, 4
2 33310076 1 LANDSIDE, 4, With Hardware

3 09965000 1 BRACKET, 1-1/2 Shank

4 87339 2 BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

5 420-2720 2 BOLT, PLOW, 7/16"-14 x 1 1/4", G8,

6 425-108 2 NUT, 1/2"-13, G5,

7 425107 2 NUT, 7/16"-14, G5,

8  492-11044 2 WASHER, LOCK, 7/16",

9  495-21056 2 WASHER, 1/2", Flat




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-13 6 & 8 COVERING ATTACHMENTS

LAY COVERBOARD BACK
AS MUCH AS POSSIBLE

TIGER SHANK

TIP OF POINT TO BE
BELOW SURFACE OF
TIGER POINT

583 L.H. SIDE VIEW

(OVER SLOT ON
BOTH SIDES)




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-13 6 & 8 COVERING ATTACHMENTS

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

09990035
09990030
33310081
33310070
09965000
87399
420-2720
425-108
425-107
492-11044
495-21056

O 0O NO O~ LWDNDDN -~

UAR MOLDBOARD, 6, Covering
UAR MOLDBOARD, 8, Covering

1

NN -

LANDSIDE, 6, With Hardware
MOLDBOARD, 8, With Hardware
BRACKET, 1-1/2 Shank

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 3/16" x 1 3/4",
BOLT, PLOW, 7/16"-14 x 1 1/4", G8,
NUT, 1/2"-13, G5,

NUT, 7/16"-14, G5,

WASHER, LOCK, 7/16",

WASHER, 1/2", Flat




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-14 LEAD SHANK ASSEMBLY




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-14 LEAD SHANK ASSEMBLY

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

09984810
09984820
33010010
87460075
09984815
09561200
87460070
87460158
245466A1
87412311
09900012
87427193
16901435
16901025
413-1072
16901215
413-836
44006511
44006200
51200158
80299
17414012
425-108
86992216
425-1010
425-1012
219-86
18534233

[ S U @ ) [ IS N N N SO S T NG R G N N N LS SIS N |\, S U (N (U [ (I G (e T e N

BAR ASSY., Lead Shank, Beam

SHANK, Mount

SHANK, Heat Treated

SHANK, POINT RIPPER, , Does Not Include Hardware
SPRING, Assembly

PLATE,

SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 7, Tiger, Does Not Include Hardware
SHANK, POINT RIPPER, 7, Replacable Tip Tiger, Does Not Include Hardware
SPLIT PIN/SAFETY PIN, 3/8, Flex

TIP, Replacable

SHANK, Complete Lead, Less Point

BOLT, SPECIAL, 3/4, NC x 7-9/16, Square

BOLT, 7/8 x 7-3/4, NC, Hex, gd 5

SCREW, 5/8 x 7-1/2, NC, Hex, gd 5

BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 4 1/2", G5, Shear

BOLT, 3/4 x 3-3/4, NC, A325

BOLT, Hex, 1/2"-13x 2 1/4", G5

BUSHING, LARGE, 5/8, Serrated, Painted
BUSHING, H.T., Painted

BUSHING, 7/8, ID, Hardened

WASHER, 5/8", Standard

WASHER, 7/8, ID

NUT, 1/2"-13, G5

NUT, LOCK, 7/8, NC, Hex

NUT, 5/8"-11, G5,

NUT, 3/4"-10, G5,

NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/8" x .62" Ig, Drive, Self-Tapping
DECAL, Shear Bolt , Obsolete




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-15 HYDRAULIC LEVELER BAR




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-15 HYDRAULIC LEVELER BAR

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo

87331553
87541339
87332115
87541340
87332645
87355968
14891665
413-16136
17616020
413-640

425-106

87427185
9 86992217
10 09102570
11 16309091
12 86992213
13 311860A1
14 09102450
15 413-412

16 86992211
17 25330083
18 87332498
18 87550891
19 429723A1
20 429719A1
21 495-11106
22 09102904
23 432-1624

24 87331911
25 87331913
26 14891661
27 09661455
28 09661456
29 413-1024

30 231-42410
31 25330101
32 25890100
33 432-1232

34 86992219

O NOoO OV b P WWLWwPNDDDN -~

A NN PNDPDPNDODPNN-_2 2NN 2200 PEAEDNDDN AN 222 2

_
D

NOOPBEPNPNNEDNDNN -2 2O B>~

ARM ASSY., Pivot Weldment, Lh, BSN JFH0033978
PIVOTING ARM, Pivot Weldment, Lh, ASN JFH0033979
ARM ASSY., Pivot Weldment, Rh, BSN JFH0033978
PIVOTING ARM, Pivot Weldment, Rh, ASN JFH0033979

TUBE, SUPPORT, Rear Leveler, 7 Shank
TUBE, RIGID, Rear Leveler, 5 Shank
PIN, HITCH, 1 Painted, BSN JFH0033978
BOLT, Hex, 1"-8 x 8 1/2", G5, , ASN JFH0033979
WASHER, 11D, 14 Ga

BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/2", G5,

NUT, 3/8"-16, G5,

U-BOLT, 3/4 x 4, Square

NUT, LOCK, 3/4

PRODUCT GRAPHIC, SMV Bracket
U-BOLT, 3/8 x 4 x 4, Square

NUT, LOCK, 3/8

EMBLEM, SMV, ASAE, With Steel Plate
INDICATOR, Depth Leveler

BOLT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,
NUT, LOCK, 1/4
CYLINDER ASSY., 3 x 8 With Stop
STOP, Cylinder Depth Adjust, BSN JFH0033978
STOP, Cylinder Depth Adjust, ASN JFH0033979
SCREW,

PIN, 1 Cylinder

WASHER, 1", SAE,

SPACER, 1 x 3/4

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 1/4" x 1 1/2",
LEVELLING DEVICE, Wing, Lh
LEVELLING DEVICE, Wing, Rh

PIN, SPECIAL, 1

SHIM,

SHIM,

BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 1 1/2", G5, Full Thd,
NUT, LOCK, 5/8"-11, GB,
CYLINDER, 3x 10

KIT, 1, Cylinder

PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 3/16" x 2",

NUT, LOCK, 1 Stover, Gd C, ZP

Onwucaxune




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-16 DISC LEVELER




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®

09-16 DISC LEVELER

CbInKa Homep aetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b Wi

09103200
09103300
09103250
09103020
24146820
87328481
84180366
87427190
16901022
09103030
80299
86992216
425-1410
231-53410
425-1010
433-816
425-108
413-1032
219-86
17411011
09102020
09102099
09103000

[ L UL UL S U e o Il e o SNl e > TN \N TN \ & TN QU W\ IR U N T N\ JENNE U L WL U §

LEVELLING DEVICE, Mount

LEVELLING DEVICE, Pivot

LEVELLING DEVICE, T

RETAINER, Long Spring

SPRING, Compression

HUB, Disc Spindle

DISK HARROW, 18, Blade

BOLT, SPECIAL, 5-5/16, Square

SCREW, 5/8 x 6, NC, Hex, A325

PLUG, Heat Treated, Bushing

WASHER, 5/8", Flat

NUT, LOCK, 5/8, NC, Hex

NUT, Jam, 5/8"-11, G5,

NUT, LOCK, Flg, 5/8"-11,

NUT, 5/8"-11, G5,

BOLT, CARRIAGE, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5,

NUT, 1/2"-13, G5

BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2", G5,

NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/8" x .62" Ig, Drive,

WASHER, 5/8, Flat

DISC, PLOW, Leveler, With 1 Blade, Inc. 6 - 7 And 22
DISC, PLOW, Leveler, With 2 Blades, Inc. 6 - 7 And 22
BRACKET, Leveler, Without Blades, Disc Spindle Assemblies, And Hardware




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-17 DISC LEVELER HUB AND SPINDLE

\g;‘{’
@ GS08B001




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-17 DISC LEVELER HUB AND SPINDLE

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
1 87377044 1 STUB AXLE/STRG.SPINDLE, Complete
2 87328280 1 RETAINER, SEAL, Counterface
3 87328281 1 SEAL,V
4 87328282 1 SEAL,
5 463911R91 2 BEARING, CONE, 1.00 Bore, L44643
6 572564R1 2 BEARING, CUP, 1.980
7 14610208 2 RETAINER, Snap Ring, 2.078 OD x .125
8 20092001 1 AXLE, Disc Spindle Machine, Inc 6 - 7
9 219-87 1 NIPPLE, LUBE, 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Self-Tap, 1/8, NPT
10 17412001 1 WASHER, .75 ID, HT, Black
11 432-816 1 PIN, SPLIT (COTTER), 1/8" x 1",
12 425-1312 1 NUT, SLOTTED, 3/4"-16, G5, 3/4
1

13 28420021 CAP, Grease




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-18 REAR HITCH 5 - SHANK




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-18 REAR HITCH 5 - SHANK

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
1 09967727 2 BARASSY., Pivot Guide

2 87331553 1 ARM ASSY., Pivot Weldment, Lh

3 87332115 1 ARM ASSY., Pivot Weldment, Rh

4 87355968 1 TUBE, RIGID, Rear Leveler Bar

5 09967720 1 BRACKET, Rear Assy

6 87334769 2 PEDESTAL, Weld, Rear Hitch

7 86992216 4 NUT, LOCK, 0.625, ZP, Stover, gd C

8 09967728 1 SPACER, Bushing

9 413-1296 1 BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 6", G5,

10 425-1012 9 NUT, 3/4"10, G5,

11 17616011 4 BUSHING, LARGE, 1 Machine, 10 ga, ZND
12 86992219 2 NUT, LOCK, Stover, gd C, ZP, 1 NC

13 413-16136 2 BOLT, Hex, 1"-8 x 8 1/2", G5,

14 16901245 8 BOLT,3.4NCx10.50H, gd5,ZND

15 09967735 2 PLATE, Mount

16 87427161 2 U-BOLT, 5/8 x4 x 5-1/2., ZND




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-19 REAR HITCH - 7 SHANK




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-19 REAR HITCH - 7 SHANK

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne
1 09967727 2 BARASSY., Pivot Guide

2 87331553 1 ARM ASSY., Pivot Weldment, Lh

3 87332115 1 ARM ASSY., Pivot Weldment, Rh

4 87332645 1 TUBE, SUPPORT, Rear Leveler Bar

5 09967720 1 BRACKET, Pivot, Rear Assy

6 87334769 2 PEDESTAL, Rear Hitch

7 87398411 1 TRUSS ROD, Rear Hitch Truss

8 87427161 4 U-BOLT, 5/8 NC x4 x5.5ZND

9 86992216 12 NUT, LOCK, 0.625, ZP, Stover, gr C

10 413-1096 4 BOLT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 6", G5,

11 06200125 2 CLAMP, HOSE,

12 413-412 3 BOLT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,
13 09967728 1 SPACER, Rear Hitch

14 413-1296 1 BOLT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 6", G5,

15 425-1012 9 NUT, 3/4"10, G5,

16 17616011 4 BUSHING, LARGE, Machine, 10 ga, ZND
17 86992219 2 NUT, LOCK, Stover, gd C, ZP, 1 NC

18  413-16136 2 BOLT, Hex, 1"-8 x 8 1/2", G5,

19 16901245 8 BOLT, 3/4NC x 10.50 H, gd 5 ZND

20 09967735 2 PLATE, Mount

21 87446763 1 HARNESS, WIRE, Rear Hitch

22 86992211 2 NUT, LOCK, Stover, gd C, ZP, 1/4 NC

23 25705020 1 COUPLING, QUICK, FEMALE,

24 218-5058 2 CONNECTOR, HYD., 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 3/4"-18, O-Ring,
25A 25600428 2 HOSE ASSY., 1/4 x 425

25B 25600422 2 HOSE ASSY., 1/4 x 30

26 413-620 1 BOLT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd,
27 495-21044 1 WASHER, 3/8",




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-20 DECALS

(1) [PART NO_- 3Ti860A]

YELLOW

@ [PART NO. 311864A1 ]|

FLUORESCENT

(3) [PART NO. 311865AT1]

RED

(4) [PART NO. 311863A1]

AACAUTION

-READ AND UNDERSTAND YOUR OPERATORS MANUAL
BEFORE OPERATING .

-LEARN TO OPERATE THE MACHINE SAFELY.
~DO NOT ALLOW ANYONE TO RIDE ON MACHINE.

~INSTALL ALL CYLINDER STOPS ON MACHINE BEFORE
SERVICING OR TRANSPORTING .

-MAKE CERTAIN THAT EVERYONE IS CLEAR BEFORE MOVING
MACHINE . HYDRAULICS. OR ANY COMPONENTS.

FAILURE TO OBSERVE INSTRUCTIONS AND SAFETY PRACTICES
CAN CAUSE PROPERTY DAMAGE OR SERIOUS BODILY INJURY

@ [PART NO_- 18534278

~BMPORTANT-
BEFORE USING THIS UNIT. TOROUE WHEEL BOLTS:

14 X 18.1 WHEEL TO 90-100 FTABS
13 X 22.5 WHEEL TO 180-190 FT/LBS

INFLATE 16.3 X_16.1 {14 PLY)
TIRES TO 48 PSI.
INFLATE 425/65R X 22.5
TIRES TO 60 PSI.
RETORQUE WHEEL BOLTS AFTER
ONE HOUR OF USE
s

<:> PART NO.- 87354390
5-SHANK UNITS ONLY

~IMPORTANT~
BEFORE USING THIS UMIT. TOROUE WHEEL BOLTS.

14 X 16.1 WHEEL TQ 180-190 FT/ABS
13 X 22.5 WHEEL TO 180-190 FTABS

INFLATE 16.5 X_16 .1 FI ILOAD RANGE "E°)
TIRES TO 60 PS|
INFLATE 425/65R X 22.5
TIRES TO 60 PSI.

RETOROUE WHEEL BOLTS AFTER
ONE HOUR OF USE

srmaon

@ PART NO.- 87354401
7-SHANK UNITS ONLY

)
|||“||||‘|||“"
V4

. A DANGER

PINCH HAZARD
To avoid bodily injury
or death:
«Keep all persons away

while any part of machine

is_in motion.

[PART NO.— 18534333
O WARNING J

PP STORED ENERGY HAZARD:
: Spring assemblies have potentially
| dangerous stored enmergy.
To avoid bodily injury, read your
Operator's Manual for Service
Instructions and Precautions.
18534277

@ [PART NO.- 18534271

 /\ DANGER

CRUSHING HAZARD

To avoid injury or death
O keep everyone clear of
machine when folding

or unfolding wings

18534227

e (Ye—) e

[PART NO .- 18534221

~IMPORTANT-
BEFORE USING THIS UNIT. TORQUE WHEEL BOLTS TO 180-190 FT/LBS
INFLATE 425/65R X 22.5 TIRES TO 60 PSI

RETORQUE WHEEL BOLTS AFTER ONE HOUR OF USE
20 MPH MAXIMUM SPEED

ff———\

18534 164

(1) [PART NO.- 18534164

Yoo, 4 TONGUE RAISES RAPIDLY

7 / WHEN UNHITCHED
g

A\

AN

Z
%
s TO AVOID BODILY INJURY

N

Z
4
7
4
/
o
¢
7

N\

7
//
IS

[PART NO. - 18534140

A WARNING

\ TOWING HAZARD
} To ovoid serious injury or death:

®

- Alwoys tow implements with agricultural froctors.

- Never fow ogriculturol implements in excess of 20 mph.
- Total weight of implement or combination of implements
must not exceed 1.5 times weight of towing tractor.

- See Operator's Manual for hitching instructions, Sofety

Chain_requirement ond towing instructions.

@ [PART NO.- 18534341

JI\ET30C\DECALS




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-20 DECALS

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

311860A1
311864A1
311865A1
311863A1
18534228
87354390
87354401
18534333
9 18534277
10 18534227
11 18534164
12 18534140
13 18534347

O NOoO O b Wi

JEE L UL (L UL (UL UL (UL L (UL I (L QI N

EMBLEM, SMV, ASAE, With Steel Plate
REFLECTOR, Yellow, ASAE, 2 x 9

REFLECTOR, Fluorescent, ASAE, 2 x 9
REFLECTOR, Red, ASAE, 2 x 9

DECAL, Caution, Pull Type

DECAL, Bolt Torque And Tire Information, 5 Shank
DECAL, Bolt Torque And Tire Information, 7 Shank
DECAL, DANGER, Danger

DECAL, Warning, Spring Compression

DECAL, DANGER, Danger

DECAL, Bolt Torque And Tire Information

DECAL, WARNING, Warning

DECAL, WARNING, Towing Hazard




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-21 DECALS

G ASEY
®

JmcASE 0
soolotiger  (/ASS (Il
| CASENI V306G
@_r —
®

C

L
ECOUOTTIGER

OOOOOOOO




530C CASE IH ECOLO-TIGER®
09-21 DECALS

coinka Homep getanu  Kon-Bo Onucanwne

1 87380866 1 DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red, 5 Shank, BSN JFH0033978

2 87380867 1 DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red, 5 Shank, BSN JFH0033978

3 87380868 1 DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red, 7 Shank, BSN JFH0033978

4 87380870 1 DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red, 7 Shank, BSN JFH0033978

5 87594300 1 DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red, 5 Shank, ASN JFH0033979

5 87735831 1 DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red, 5 Shank, Used On 2008 Models And After
6 87594305 1 DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red, 5 Shank, ASN JFH0033979

6 87735832 1 DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red, 5 Shank, Used On 2008 Models And After
7 87594306 1 DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red, 7 Shank, ASN JFH0033979

7 87735833 1 DECAL, Case IH, Lh, Red, 7 Shank, Used On 2008 Models And After
8 87594307 1 DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red, 7 Shank, ASN JFH0033979

8 87735834 1 DECAL, Case IH, Rh, Red, 7 Shank, Used On 2008 Models And After







